RoHS Compliant 74
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to
change without prior notification.
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, Texas 75243
214-340-0265

Red(+), Black (-)
Motor Brushless DC, auto restart,
polarity  protected.
Bearing System Dual ball bearing
Insulation Resistance Min. 10M at 500VDC
Dielectric Strength 1 minute at 500 VAC, max
leakage < 500 MicroAmp
Temperature Range -10C ~ 70C
Storage Temperature -40C ~ +80C
Model Number Speed (RPM) Airflow
(CFM) Noise (dB) Volts DC Input Power
(Watts) Amps
Max. Static
Pressure
(“H2O)
OD8038-12HHB-VXC 7100 112 60 12 22 1.9 1.10
OD8038-12HB-VXC 6300 99 57 12 14 1.2 0.81
OD8038-12MB-VXC 5600 89 54 12 10 0.8 0.75
OD8038-12LB-VXC 4900 76 51 12 6 0.5 0.50
OD8038-24HB-VXC 6300 99 57 24 13 0.5 0.81
OD8038-24MB-VXC 5600 89 54 24 10 0.4 0.75
OD8038-24LB-VXC 4900 76 51 24 7 0.3 0.50
OD8038-48HB-VXC 6300 99 57 48 14 0.3 0.81
OD8038-48MB-VXC 5600 89 54 48 10 0.2 0.75
OD8038-48LB-VXC 4900 76 51 48 7 0.15 0.50
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DC Fans category:
Click to view products by  Orion manufacturer: